Thermory Portfolio: Exterior Profiles 2019
Last updated: July 2019
Excellence in Wood
THERMORY® DECKING
HIDDEN INSTALLATION	  3
INSTALLATION: PACS©		  3
INSTALLATION: T-4 OR T-6 CLIP	 4
INSTALLATION: PC CLIP 	 5

CLAD65
Pine 20 134 142
intense
CLAD65
Clear
Pine
20 134 142 CLAD65
Ash
20
26
52
52
57
intense
CLAD52
20 72 80 CLAD72
Pine
20
26
65

CLAD150
CLAD186
C7J
C4J
C4J
C23J
G-C7J
New!
New!
Benchmark Series
15Contact our sales team: sales@thermory.com | www.thermory.com 15
PaCS® CLAD is a fastening solution for the PaCS® cladding.  PaCS® CLAD
consists of already pre-mounted clips attached into a batten. Gap between
the boards is 5 mm. Clad batten length: 2.0 m.
Suitable for cladding profiles C7J and C4J, C23J, C23J-6 depending on width:
•	 CLAD52 is suitable for width 52 mm;
35 JuAn® single clips per clad.
•	 CLAD65 is suitable for width 65 mm;
28 JuAn® single clips per clad.
•	 CLAD65-0 is suitable for width 65 mm;
31 JuAn® single clips per clad.
•	 CLAD72 is suitable for width 72 mm;
25 JuAn® single clips per clad.
•	 CLAD150 is suitable for width 150 mm;
28 JuAn® single clips per clad.
For PaCS® installation procedures and requirements please follow Thermory Cladding Installation Guide.
REQUIRED AMOUNT OF FASTENERS
pcs/rm pcs/sqm pcs per pack